3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2016 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REVISITONS
(O copvricHT 2016 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALt RICHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 60 N DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION R APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART 1| PRELIMINARY Ziseeran |MEH | TE
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED A | RELEASED bebEceors |MEH | TE
2836408-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2836408-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2836408- 4 : : : St v 172227973 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
o - ) - - - - - - -] -] - 2119758-1  |RAM, AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED, NON-ADJ. [245
2836408-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST /N N 2119082-3  [CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT [244
LATCH PLATE ] ) ) - ) - - , /
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338683-9 5-18022-5 2119641-1 | 2119799-1 2063440~ 1 — T T 079764 1 TWASHER WAVE SPRING. CREST-TO-CREST 1543
5836408 -6 A NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST ALAT%&W?AT ] ] ] ] ; ; ; 6\ - | || 2119083-1 |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 2472
- - - - - - ) - -] 2] 2] - 2168400-6  |[SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
2836408-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - : - - - -] -7 -] 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
7-2836408-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - - - 2119740-2  [TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
- - - 1901094-3 [SPACER, FEEDER 198
- - -] -] 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 172
R 994969 | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
- | REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- - - - ] 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
- - - - ] 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
APPLICATOR DATA - - - - ] 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 136
CRIMP STZE TYPE - | - |REF|REF| - | SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
WIRE 12.59 mm [ 102] F - o] - 1633743-1  |[SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 133
INSUL |3.81 mm [.150] 0 N 2217068-1  |BRACKET, AIR BLAST 130
R 2030758-3  |TUBING, POLYURETHANE I
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (T) 129
408-10389 R 5018030-2  |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 1238
-l 22 2]¢2 2168083-3  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 127
R 986220-3  |CLAMP, CABLE, BLACK 126
R 1-22281-8 |[SPRING, COMPRESSION 121
TERMINAL NAME: RING TERMINAL N 232381 INSERT, COUPLING 101
WIRE STRIP LENGTH  ——LF|  INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE Anl - [ 21 2 2] 2 20793834 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8 98
4.35-5.15 mm [.171-.203 IN] 2.20-2.80 mm [.087-.110 IN] o B R R 1-690438-5 |FRONT STRIP GUIDE 96
TERMINAL 139302 Rev 3 i i -l 22 2]¢2 2168083-1  [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 95
ApPLICAT 1oN(EH "0 [ 1 [ 1 [ 1| 2168083-6 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
SPECIFICATION i i - - | 1 1 1 455888-5 SPACER, CRIMPER 37
R 2119956-1  [DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
TERMINALS APPLIED
A - -] - 2119740-1  [TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
TE TERMINAL UTILUX TERMINAL TE TERMINAL UTILUX TERMINAL -2l 2] 272 2168078-1  |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
2303645- | ET-1714CE 2303645-2 ET-1714CD T T 2119793-1  [LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
2303645-3 ET-114CC 2303645-4 ET-114CB N - | 3] -] 3|3 992763-5  |SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 | 67
-l 22 2]¢2 2-18032-5 [SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 61
R 2079383-4  [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
WIRE L |CRIMP HEIGHT | CRIMP HEIGHT S p o e P L 501802275 SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 Sk
= | -1 - [ - [ 1| 1338683-9 |FEED PAWL 56
SI/E T mm [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING
T T5mmo P P R ;s A - [ 2] 22 2| 2168083-9 [SCR, SKI HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 53
- v v ] 1-1803011-2 |HOLDER, SLUG BLADE 50
- - - ] 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
*WARNING R 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
L] ON INSTALLATION, Stl WIRE DISC, [TEM 40 10 : 1 { 1 1 ;g;zg;g; zég’ QEECST;LEé ?&gEXF;E? jf
LARGES T WIRE SI/Z6 SETTING. Usk OF SETTINGS N 21196451 |DISC NUMEERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
A SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING H T I R 51199571 |APPLICATOR SHIN PACK 39
(ECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS WwiLtL CAUSt DAMAG: 10 CRIMP TOOLING. 0 T [0 [ 1| T-2119644-2 |RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY N - | ] 2119085-1 |FA HEAD, ATLANTIC STYLE | 37
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION LA SRS S c11909c°1 (POLT, ADJUSTWENT =
A\ -2 2] 2] 2] 1-2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 16 30
APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - - -
JPPLCRTOR SPECIFIC Dafe 10 8E ENTE Ul ] 2-1901091-2 |PLATE, REAR STRIP GUIDE 29
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2836408-4 B 2 A A B cee8l-9 SPRING, COMPRESSION c
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836408-5 N 356835- | LEVER, DRAG RELEASE 26
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE N 980371-4  |SCR, SKT HD SHLDR 5.0 DIA X 6.0 2?3
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - | 1 1 1 2168083-7 SCR SKT HD CAP RoHS M4 X 8 0 2]
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 62, ~ | 6] 66 |6 | 18028-2 |WASHER, FLAT, REC M4 0
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242. - v v ] 1-2119533-0 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 37. N I IR I I 1-189124-4 |GUIDE. FRONT STRIP W
/I\ GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252. AN O A c161951->  |BLADE, SLUG 10
A N - [ 2063687-8  |PLATE, REAR SHEAR 9
MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY -
S A | 1 | 1 1 1 1803%43 1 éNVIL, SPECIAL, COMBINATION §
/9\ CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE - -] -] - 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260 - - -] -] - - 6
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - - - - - - N S R - ]
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. / | L] 6-21064-0 |O-RING, 676 1D, 070 DIA. MAT. jeoe >
- - -] -] 2119640-1  |[PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 N 238009- | BLOCK, FL CRIMPER SPACER 4
I‘X TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED. - - -] - T 1803259-1  |BUSHING, FLANGED 1249 Nt ] 3-1633965-1 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
z/\: 7 S T E T - - - ] 2119641-1  [FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248 N 455888-9  |SPACER, CRIMPER ?
USE SHIMS FROM ITEM 260 TO ACHIEVE A NOMINAL SHIM HEIGHT OF 4.15. S L I R N c119798-1 |DETENT PIN 241 NPt ) 1-1633664-0 (CRIMPER, WIRE W
N ITEM N [TEM
AN cUT T LENGTH AT ASSEMBLY 77| -7]-6|-5|-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION " 17| -7]-6|-5/-2| PART NO DESCRIPTION "
ZTSEP 20T — TE Commectiviy
M. HERR — J
e c1SEP2OTE a— TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN TSE SpEC IE 1D APVD 2ISEP2016 [NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION :
he o Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC )
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) e ’ S DU R
MATER AL ) FINISH ) WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2836408 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET | OFA e A

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1

LoC DIST

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2016

REVISTONS

@ COPYRIGHT 2016 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A

DESCRIPTION

DATE

DWN APVD

6 6 p LTR
- | SEE SHEET |

b IYPE

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

CAM POST T LTON

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE AS SHOWN

G oreRuzATion | DV 215EP20T6 —>o TE Connectivit
J M. HERR — J
@“ N CHTK o c1SEP2OTE — Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS: OTHERN TSE SpEC IE 1D APVD 2ISEP2016 [NaME
. ATLANTIC VERSION mm T. LIBIN Ocean Side Feed
? Etg i: PRODFCT SPEC A p p ‘ i Cq % or
@ 40mm STROKE ShOWﬁ O n ShGG%S W O{ 4 & 2 O{ 4 @Egﬁtg i APPLICATION SPEC )
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) ot T : S D . .
AIR FEED MATER AL i FINISH i WEIGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2836408 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE -7 SHEET ? OFA e A
AP 4805 REV 3 IMARZ000 | SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



8 7 5 4 3 >
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2016 LOC DIST REV\S‘ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 2016 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. SEZTW WU9P59G9A*UWGE A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
SACTFIC VERSION . APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART T
TERMINATOR e REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
2-2836408-2 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199571-1 - 8-2836408-5 | 1901094-3 : 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) - T T 2119082-3  [CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
-] 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST 243
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2836408-4 * * * N 2119083-1  |RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 12472
) ] ) ) ) ) ) - > | - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 1240
2-2836408-5 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST| | 101 braTe : ~ 11 c065440-1 AR FEED WODULE 1238
/A PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338683-9 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 2119799-1 2063440- 1 ! 2119740-2 | TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
- I 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 1198
2-2836408-7 A FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - -2 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT |1 72
B 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 1166
1728364081 A CRIMP TOOLING KILT ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ) ~ |REF [REF|REF|  994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
- -] 240638 | SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
N 8-21084-1 |O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1152
APPLICATOR DATA - - 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1151
CRIMP S17¢ TNPE B 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 1145
WIRE [2.59 mm [.102] F - | | | 2079383-8 SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 1144
TNSOL T3 61 o T 1501 5 - T T ] 1-2119656-0 |[APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1141
-] 2119650-1  |RAM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 1140
APPLICATOR (R ettt oM ([ N - T [0 [ | 2119092-2 |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 1139
- - 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
- - 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
- REF| - | SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
- I 1633743-1 | SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 1133
TERMINAL DATA: UTILUX TERMINAL  UTILUX CRIMP SPECIFICATION - T 2217068-1 |BRACKET, AIR BLAST 1130
TERMINAL NAME: RING TERMINAL - 1 1 1 2030758-3 TUBING, POLYURETHANE 11729
i B 5018030-2 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M4 1128
4 35WI5R1E5 Sm;R§P17L1ENzGoT3HINJ — IEgzuoLéTigNmmD%AoMgE;ETwORAIE?E - ‘ . . SIELLE S DL ST AU LAR, Ry, WAL TE.D e
EEREE AR RS e B 986220-3  |CLAMP, CABLE, BLACK 1126
XEEMM%MN H3930-2 Rev 3 B T 1-22281-8 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1127
SPECTFICATION ] - REF]| - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 1117
B 23238 | INSERT, COUPLING 1101
TERMINALS APPLIED A0\ AN | 2 | 2] 2| 201936354 [SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 193
TE TERMINAL UTILUX TERMINAL TE TERMINAL UTILUX TERMINAL i L L 1°690438-0 | FHONT STRIP GUIDE J6
TETYEE e STETVEE SRR -2l 2] 2 2168083-1 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 8.0 95
SRUETYIEE e UL U B 2168083-6 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M5 X 65 93
B 455888-5 | SPACER, CRIMPER 82
B 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
- : B 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
%;E = CRI%NQEGW CRIMP HETGHT T2 2 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x 188 66
F=|mm = 1| REFERENCE SETTING R 2119793-1  |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
1. 00mm? 1.65+/-0.05 [.065+/-.002] 6.2 s\| - 3 3 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC, CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 67
0. Tomme |.55+/-0.05 [.061+/-.002] 1.3 -l 2 ]2 2-18032-5 |SCR, SET, FLT POINT M5 X 20.0 6 1
U o0mme | . 45+/-0.05 [.057+/-.002] 8.3 - -~ 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
- - 1338683-9 |FEED PAWL 56
B 3-18031-6  |SCR, SET, CUP POINT M2.5 X 3.0 54
AN 2] 2] 2168083-9  |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 20 53
*WARNING -] [-811242-0 |BUMPER, HOLD DOWN 51
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITEM 40 TO - | b v T ] 1-1803011-2 |HOLDER, SLUG BLADE 50
(] LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS : | *8““? SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING L L L T L 207990377 |oCH, BASC, Rodd MO X co) -
-] 2119645-1 |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT | 40
wiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. B 2119957-1  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 39
A - ] ] 1-2119644-2 [RAM WASHER, PRECISION 38
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS -] 2161328-1  |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
N GREASE BEARING SURFACES | 1GHTLY -2 1 2] 2] 1-2168083-3 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M3 X 16 30
- v ] 1 ] 2-1901091-2 |PLATE, REAR STRIP GUIDE 29
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION B R B 52281-9 SPRING. COMPRESSION 57
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. — i U D %
A APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - 1 1 1 2407971 DRAG, TERMINAL )
N D L TR W WM
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2836408-5 S L B c168083-2 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoRo, M4 X 8.0 c |
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - : : : L WAOHER, TLAL, RO M o
" APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. St vt 10295330 |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
A T T 1-189124-4 |GUIDE, FRONT STRIP 172
ﬁggfq Eﬁﬁi ﬁﬁ%@?i Q:ESEJS:S fgggfgg JS’J$§§§§§ gg f??%ggff' AV O clo19517y 1OLADE, SLUS L
~ N - [T 2063687-8 |PLATE, REAR SHEAR 9
A GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152. AN | W W 1803443-1 ANVIL, SPECIAL, COMBINATION 3
/B\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY - — - g
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. -
AACPRPILMIPCAHT%;HWTASR%UEARLEINFCIEEDSEATTTITNHGE PEACTORY  ADJUSTMENT MAY BE i b c119782-1  |FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |20 ] L 800 1 BLOLf, TL LRIPER oF MR :
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. N 2119640-1  [PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 NG PP b 577163396071 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O PREMIUM 3
A0 TERMINAL PITCH NOT COMPATIBLE WITH MECHANICAL FEED L 1899209 ° 1 |PIBILNG, T LANGED 1249 1 R e T LT T 2
| HEEEEE 1-22279-3  [SPRING, COMPRESSION 1246 Nty bty ) 1-1693664-0 (CRIMPER, WIRE 1
AN cor 7o LenoTh a1 asstueLy -77|-27]-25|-22| PART NO DESCRIPTION e -77]-27(-25|-22| PART NO DESCRIPTION g
ZTSEPZ0TS — TE Commectiviy
CH?: EEZTN 21SEP2016 % TE Harrisburg, PAY17105—3608
D IMENS TONS: OTHERN TSE SpEC IE 1D APVD 2ISEP2016 [NaME ‘
P AC I F I C v E R S I ON mm e N PRL[;UCQSBP&CN Ocean S‘\de Feed
Ll L Applicator
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S 3 O { 4 & 4 O { 4 @G;% EEE %i APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) S— GLE . A 1| 00779 [C=2836408 )
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE -7 SHEET OFA e A
P 4905 REV SARZ000 | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




3

LoC DIST

REVISTONS

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 2016

66

LTR DESCRIPTION

BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

@ COPYRIGHT 2016

DATE

DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

-t IYPE
PNEUMATIC

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

CAM POST T TON

REF

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE AS SHOWN.

2ISEP20T6

| RPORAT ION
| 10N DWN

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

M HERR (G TE Connectivity
CHTK o 21SEP2016 ( ) TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I ’j I C v E R S I O N DIMENS TONS: OTTHOELREWR\ASNECESSPEUCN\LFE\SESD: APV[; STSTP2016 [nave ‘
rm L LG Ocean Side Feed
ATR FEED Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 Lhe ok Applicator
: : 2 PLC +- - -
(Atlantic version shown on sheefts | of 4 & 2 of 4) @Giité E
ANGLES +- -
MATER 1AL FINISH WE IGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2836408
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE {7 SHEET 4 OFA e A
SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION



Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
2836408-2



https://www.mouser.com/te-connectivity
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=2836408-2

